pg. 1[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 02142025]
2 SERIES

Recommended for Zero-Sightline installations in wood ceilings.
QTY
___  DLA-RTG-2S-RD    Tool, router guide, round; reusable
___  DLA-RTG-2S-SQ    Tool, router guide, square; reusable
HANGER BAR EXTENDER KIT
Extends hanger bars from 24.0” to 46.0” maximum.
QTY
___   2S-HBE-46 Extender, Hanger Bar
FURRING CHANNEL ACCESSORY KIT
Recommended for installations in furring channel. Available for ceiling thicknesses
from 0.125” - 1.25”.
QTY
___   DHA-FC-KIT Accessory, Furring Channel
WARM DIM
QTY
___   RO-50-20-W     20° optic
___   RO-50-25-W     25° optic
___   RO-50-40-W        40° optic
___   RO-50-60-W        60° optic*
                                                                                *(Not available for 2PA, 2PD or 2PS)
___   RO-50-WW-W     Wallwash Optic*
                                                                                *(Only available for 2RW and 2SW)
___   RO-50-WG-W      Wall Grazer Optic*
                                                                                *(Only available for 2PG and 2SG)
Static White
QTY
___   RO-50-15-S     15° optic
___   RO-50-20-S     20° optic
___   RO-50-25-S     25° optic
___   RO-50-40-S        40° optic
___   RO-50-60-S        60° optic*
                                                                                *(Not available for 2PA, 2PD or 2PS)
___   RO-50-WW-S     Wallwash Optic*
                                                                                *(Only available for 2RW and 2SW)
___   RO-50-WG-S      Wall Grazer Optic*

pg. 3[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 02142025]
2 SERIES LED GEMINI
PERFORMANCE - 3000K
CRI /
WATTAGE WATTAGE
ADJUSTABLE - 10° OPTIC - FIELD REDUCER
2RA 2PA 2SA
DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW
80S15C 15 921 61 732 49 850 57
90S15C 15 794 53 631 42 733 49
97S15C 15 685 46 544 36 632 42
CRI /
WATTAGE
PACKAGE
WATTAGE
DEEP REGRESS - 20° OPTIC - SOFT FOCUS LENS
2RD 2PD 2SD
DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW
80S11A 11 1109 101 998 91 1109 101
80S15A 15 1486 99 1349 90 1486 99
80S21A 21 2025 96 1828 87 2025 96
90S11A 11 956 87 860 78 956 87
90S15A 15 1281 85 1163 77 1281 85
90S21A 21 1746 83 1576 75 1746 83
97S11A 11 841 76 757 69 841 76
97S15A 15 1127 75 1023 68 1127 75
97S21A 21 1536 73 1387 66 1536 73
90W15AL
(WL 27K-18K)
15 915 61 857 57 915 61
90W15AD